
A P P E T I Z E R S
3.50CUCUMBER SALAD

Crisp cucumber in light clear dressing topped with red onion and
carrot.

4.25SEAWEED SALAD
Marinated seaweed salad on bed of sliced cucumber.

3.95EDAMAME
Steamed and salted soybean pods.

2.95THAI EGG ROLLS
Crispy fried egg rolls filled with glass noodles and vegetable
served with sweet and sour sauce.

3.95SPRING ROLL
Soft rice noodles, shitake mushroom, lettuce, carrot and basil
leaves in a fresh rice wrap, served with a thick brown sauce and
crushed peanuts.

5.25SHUMAI
Fried shrimp dumpling served with a sweet soy sauce.

4.95LUMPIA
Crispy fried egg rolls stuffed with marinated ground pork.

5.25CHICKEN SATAY
Pan-seared marinated chicken tender. Served with peanut sauce
and cucumber salad.

5.25CRAB RANGOON
Crispy wonton filled with mixture of crab stick, cream cheese,
water chestnut, and celery served with sweet and sour sauce.

4.95POT STICKERS
Fried dumpling filled with seasoned vegetable and chicken served
with light dipping sauce.

5.95SHRIMP ROLLS
Fried shrimp egg rolls served with sweet and sour sauce.

5.95CURRY PUFF
Crispy pies filled with curry seasoned chicken, potatoes and onion
served with cucumber salad.

7.50SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA
Deep fried breaded shrimp and vegetable sweet soy sauce.

6.95SOFT SHELL CRAB
Deep fried breaded soft shell crab served with sweet soy sauce.

7.50TUNA TATAKI
Diced fresh tuna, avocado, and red onion in homemade lemon-soy
sauce.

4.25SUNOMONO
Japanese style cucumber salad topped with shredded crab.

5.50EBI SU
Cooked Shrimp, seaweed salad, and cucumber in light vinegar
dressing.

7.95DEEP FRIED SPICY TUNA
Deep fried roll of spicy tuna, creamcheese, avocado, and lightly
battered.

13.95HOTASAKE
Grilled scallops, smoked salmon and topped with house special
sauce.

S O U P S  ( S )  3 . 9 5  ( L ) 6 . 9 5
TOM YUM
Hot and sour soup with mushroom, tomato, bell pepper, cilantro,
served with Chicken or Tofu.

TOM KAH
Coconut milk flavored hot&sour soup with mushroom, bell pepper,
cilantro and hint of chili, with your choice of Chicken or Tofu.

THAI CHICKEN NOODLE
Thin rice noodles, chicken, green onion, garlic and bean sprouts in
homemade chicken broth.

THAI RICE SOUP
Rice, green onion and garlic with your choice of chicken or
vegetable in homemade chicken broth.

VEGETABLE TOFU SOUP
Soft tofu with assorted vegetables in homemade chicken broth.

S A L A D  E N T R É E S
9.95CHICKEN SALAD

Steamed white meat chicken, lettuce, onion, ginger, peanut, bell
peppers and cilantro with a homemade spicy citrus dressing.

10.95BEEF SALAD
Grilled sliced beef, lettuce, onion, cucumber, tomato, bell pepper
and cilantro with a homemade spicy citrus dressing.

F R I E D  R I C E
7.95THAI FRIED RICE

Stir-fried rice with egg, onion, carrot and green pea.

8.25SPICY FRIED RICE
Stir-fried rice with fresh basil leaf, onion, green bean, hot pepper
and bell pepper.

9.25HAWAIIAN FRIED RICE
Stir-fried rice in non-spicy curry powder with egg, pineapple,
cashew nut, raisin, onion and tomato.

9.25CRAZY BROWN RICE (SPICY)
Stir fried brown rice lightly sauced with egg, bean sprouts, green
bean, basil leaves, hot pepper, carrot, tomato and bell pepper.

N O O D L E S
7.95PAD THAI

Stir-fried rice noodles in a special sauce with egg, scallion and
bean sprouts, garnished with crushed peanut and cabbage.

7.95PAD SEE EIW
Stir-fried wide rice noodles with egg and broccoli in sweet soy
sauce.

8.50PAD WOON SEN
Thin glass noodles stir-fried with egg, bean sprouts, carrot, baby
corn, onion and tomato in a light oil.

8.25CRAZY NOODLES (SPICY)
Stir-fried wide rice noodles in a light brown sauce with egg, bean
sprouts, green bean, basil leaves, hot pepper, carrot, tomato and
bell pepper.

8.95LAD NAR
Pan-fried wide rice noodles topped with stir fried broccoli in a
special gravy.

8.95GOY SEE MEE
Crispy egg noodles topped with stir-fried broccoli, carrot,
mushroom, baby corn and water chestnuts in a light thai gravy.

C U R R Y
8.95PANANG CURRY

Thai Panang curry, served with bell peppers and basil leaves.

8.25GREEN CURRY
Thai green curry, with bamboo shoot, bell pepper, green peas, and
fresh basil leaves.

8.25RED CURRY
Thai red curry, with bamboo shoot, bell peppers, green peas, and
fresh basil leaves.

8.25MILD CURRY
Traditional yellow curry with potatoes, green peas and sweet
peppers.

8.25PINEAPPLE CURRY
Mild yellow curry with pineapple and bell peppers.

E N T R É E
8.25CASHEW CHICKEN

Chicken breast, roasted cashews, mushrooms, pineapple, pea pod
and bell pepper stir-fried in a special sauce.

8.75PEPPER STEAK
Beef, mushroom, pea pod, bell pepper, onion, tomato and water
chestnuts stir-fried in savory homemade sauce.

8.25CHICKEN DELUXE
Chicken breast, baby corn, mushroom, carrot, pea pod and water
chestnuts stir-fried in a non-spicy Thai chili sauce.

8.25MIXED VEGETABLES
A wide variety of assorted fresh vegetables stir-fried in a light
brown sauce.

8.25SPICY BASIL LEAVES
Sweet basil leaves, garlic, mushroom, onion, thin jalapeno, bell
pepper, bamboo shoots and green bean stir-fried in a light brown
sauce.

7.95PEA POD & BABY CORN
Baby corn, pea pods and green onion stir-fried in a seasoned sauce.

8.25GINGER CHICKEN
Shredded ginger, onion and oriental black mushroom stir-fried in
a thin bean sauce.

7.95THAI SWEET & SOUR
Tomato, pineapple, onion and bell peppers stir-fried in our Thai
sweet and sour sauce.

8.75GARLIC CHICKEN
Sautéed chicken breast, pea pod and carrot served on a bed of
lettuce, topped with a garlic sauce.

11.95SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER
Deep-fried breaded shrimp and vegetables, served with a sweet
soy dipping sauce.
– Vegetable Tempura Dinner... 8.50

8.95CHICKEN RAMA
Steamed chicken breast and broccoli in a mild curry, topped with
peanut sauce and carrot.

9.50TERIYAKI
Your choice of marinated Beef or Chicken grilled then simmered
in a sweet teriyaki sauce and topped with asparagus.
– Salmon Teriyaki $12.95

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Tofu, or Vegetable. (Shrimp Add$2)

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Tofu, or Vegetable. (Shrimp Add$2)

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Tofu, or Vegetable. (Shrimp Add$2)

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Tofu, or Vegetable. (Shrimp Add$2)



M A K I M O N O
CALIFORNIA (6)  Crab, avocado and cucumber  4.75

SPICY TUNA (6)  Spicy ground tuna blend  4.75

SPICY SCALLOP (6)  Fresh scallop topped with spicy chili mayo
and scallon  4.75

SPICY SHRIMP (6)  Cucumber and shrimp topped with spicy
chili mayo  4.75

SPICY SALMON (6)  Fresh salmon topped with spicy chili mayo
and scallion  4.50

SPICY TAKO (6)  Spicy chopped octopus blend  5.00

TEKKA (6)  Tuna  4.75

TEK-KYU (6)  Tuna and cucumber  4.95

TEKKA AVOCADO (6)  Tuna and avocado  4.95

NEGI-TEKKA (6)  Tuna and scallion  4.75

NEGI-HAMACHI (6)  Yellowtail and scallion  4.50

SAKE-KYU (6)  Fresh salmon and cucumber  4.75

SAKE AVOCADO (6)  Fresh salmon and avocado  4.75

PHILLY (6)  Smoked salmon, cream cheese and avocado  5.95

EBI-KYU (6)  Marinated cooked shrimp and cucumber  4.50

EBI TEMPURA (5)  Tempura battered shrimp, cucumber,
tempura crunch and spicy mayo topped with unagi sauce  5.95

SPIDER (5)  Deep fried soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado, spicy
mayo and masago topped with unagi sauce  7.95

SALMON SKIN (5)  Deep fried salmon skin, cucumber, and
masago topped with unagi sauce and spicy mayo  6.25

UNAGI-KYU (6)  Unagi and cucumber topped with unagi sauce 
5.95

UNAGI AVOCADO (6)  Unagi and avocado topped with unagi
sauce  5.95

FUTO (5)  Spinach, sweet egg, crab, gourd and cucumber  6.95

GARDEN (5)  Asparagus, cucumber, avocado and spinach  6.25

KAPPA (6)  Cucumber  3.50

AVOCADO (6)  Avacado  3.50

KANPYO (6)  Gourd  3.50

ASPARAGUS (6)  Asparagus  400

SHIITAKE (6)  Marinated shiitake mushrooms  4.00

C H E F ' S  S P E C I A L  M A K I
BABY BEARS (8)  Salmon, avocado and spicy mayo topped with
salmon and fresh squeezed lemon  10.95

SPICY TUNA DELUXE (8)  Spicy tuna, tempura crunch and
avocado topped with fresh tuna  10.95

UNAGI LOVER (8)  Unagi and avocado topped with unagi and
unagi sauce  10.95

DRAGON (8)  Crunchy tempura battered shrimp, avocado, and
spicy mayo topped with unagi and unagi sauce  10.95

FIRE DRAGON (8)  Spicy tuna and avocado topped with unagi,
unagi sauce and sriracha  10.95

GIANT (8)  Tempura battered shrimp, cream cheese, avocado,
spicy mayo, masago and scallion, covered in tempura crunch
and topped with unagi sauce and wasabi mayo  12.95

TROPICAL (8)  Tuna, yellowtail, scallion, jalapeno, cilantro,
cucumber and avocado covered in tempura crunch, topped
with spicy mayo and sriracha  12.95

DEEP SEA (5)  Deep fried tempura battered soft shell crab,
scallop, shrimp, white fish with avocado and spicy mayo then
topped with unagi sauce  10.95

MEXICAN(8)  Yellowtail, cucumber, avocado, jalapeno and
cilantro topped with tilapia and fresh squeezed lemon  10.95

RAINBOW (8)  Crab, cucumber and avocado topped with
assorted raw fish  10.95

DYNAMITE (8)  Unagi, crab, avocado and cream cheese lightly
battered then deep fried, topped with unagi sauce  9.95

SUMMER (8)  Unagi, avocado and cucumber covered with
masago then topped with unagi sauce  10.95

TOKYO (8)  Unagi and cucumber topped with fresh salmon and
unagi sauce  10.95

CUBBY (8)  Salmon, cream cheese, avocado and spicy mayo
covered with masago  9.95

CRAZY MAKI (5)  Tuna, yellowtail, avocado and cucumber
covered with masago  8.95

VOLCANO (5)  A baked roll with unagi, smoked salmon, crab,
shrimp, masago and avocado topped with spicy mayo and
srirach  8.95

SWEET POTATO (8)  Tempura battered sweet potato, spicy mayo,
cream cheese, scallion and avocado covered in tempura
crunch, topped with wasabi mayo&unagi sauce  8.95

GREEN TURTLE (8)  Tempura battered shrimp, salmon and spicy
mayo covered with wasabi tobiko and topped with shrimp
and unagi sauce  12.95

LUNCH TUE-FRILUNCH TUE-FRI
Thai Lunch 6.95

Choose an entrée with your choice of Chicken or Beef

.....and choose one of the following sampler side: Crab
Rangoon, Egg Roll, Pot Stickers, Cucumber Salad, or
Seaweed Salad

Lunch Box
Selected Entrée comes with Seaweed salad, California
roll, and rice.

THAI RESTAURANT
AND SUSHI BAR

DOWNTOWN DIXON
815 284 8499

THAI RESTAURANT
AND SUSHI BAR

DOWNTOWN DIXON
815 284 8499

H O U R S :  
T U E - T H U R  1 1 A M  -  9 P M

F R I  &  S A T  1 1 A M  -  1 0 P M
 

PAD THAI                   FRIED RICE             CHICKEN DELUXE                 
CRAZY NOODLES       PEPPER STEAK       GINGER CHICKEN
PAD SEE EIW         BASIL LEAVE        SWEET AND SOUR MEAT
PAD WOON SEN    MIXED VEGETABLE   PEAPOD AND BABY CORN

CHICKEN TERIYAKI -  11.95         BEEF TERIYAKI -  11.95 
SALMON TERIYAKI -  14.50    SHRIMP&VEGGIE TEMPURA - 12.95


